
ΠΑΓΚΥΠΡΙΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ 25ης ΜΑΡΤΙΟΥ

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ 26 ΜΑΡΤΙΟΥ 2017

100μ. Ανδρών

Α΄ ΣΕΙΡΑ (0.8)

1 Lamont Noah Sebastian ΓΣΖ 22.06.99 11.94

2 Παναγιώτου Φοίβος ΓΣΕ 17.05.02 12.60

3 Αντωνιάδης Αντρέας ΓΣΕ 02.10.02 12.73

4 Αυγουστίνου Χριστόδουλος ΓΣΕ 21.11.03 12.95

5 Στυλιανού Στυλιανός ΓΣΖ 01.11.02 13.13

6 Σάββα Ιβάν ΓΣΖ 01.05.02 13.15

7 Πενταράς Βίκτωρας ΓΣΚ 11.05.00 13.74

Β΄ ΣΕΙΡΑ (-0.1)

1 Μπαρπού ΄Αντριαν ΓΣΠ 09.05.98 11.60

2 Μιχαήλ Γεώργιος ΓΣΠ 06.03.99 11''3

3 Γρηγορίου Σωτήρης ΓΣΠΡ 19.05.00 11''4

4 Γεωργίου Χριστος ΓΣΕ 16.07.99 11''7

5 Σάντης Κωνσταντίνος ΓΣΠ 12.08.02 11''9

6 Μιχαηλίδης Μάριος ΓΣΕ 18.05.01 11''9

7 Ευαγγέλου Κωνσταντίνος ΓΣΕ 31.03.99 12''2

8 Αναστάση Χρίστος ΓΣΠ 03.06.99 12''6

Γ΄ ΣΕΙΡΑ (0.4)

1 Χριστοφόρου Αντρέας ΓΣΠ 22.05.98 11.10

2 Ιωάννου Φώτης ΓΣΠ 10.11.98 11.33

3 Ηροδότου Αντρέας ΓΣΠ 16.04.99 11.42

4 Χρυσάνθου Αντρέας ΓΣΟ 01.01.91 11.69

5 Καράμ Ασάδ ΓΣΠ 07.06.93 11.80

6 Χαραλάμπους Ορέστης ΓΣΕ 01.05.95 11.99

7 Κυνέγειρου Στυλιανός ΓΣΕ 11.07.00 12.09

100μ. Ανδρών (τελική κατάταξη)

1 Χριστοφόρου Αντρέας ΓΣΠ 22.05.98 11.10 0.4

2 Ιωάννου Φώτης ΓΣΠ 10.11.98 11.33 0.4

3 Ηροδότου Αντρέας ΓΣΠ 16.04.99 11.42 0.4

4 Μπαρπού ΄Αντριαν ΓΣΠ 09.05.98 11.60 -0.1

5 Μιχαήλ Γεώργιος ΓΣΠ 06.03.99 11''3 -0.1

6 Γρηγορίου Σωτήρης ΓΣΠΡ 19.05.00 11''4 -0.1

7 Χρυσάνθου Αντρέας ΓΣΟ 01.01.91 11.69 0.4

8 Γεωργίου Χρίστος ΓΣΕ 16.07.99 11''7 -0.1

9 Καράμ Ασάδ ΓΣΠ 07.06.93 11.80 0.4

10 Lamont Noah Sebastian ΓΣΖ 22.06.99 11.94 0.8

11 Χαραλάμπους Ορέστης ΓΣΕ 01.05.95 11.99 0.4

12 Σάντης Κωνσταντίνος ΓΣΠ 12.08.02 11''9 -0.1

13 Μιχαηλίδης Μάριος ΓΣΕ 18.05.01 11''9 -0.1

14 Κυνέγειρου Στυλιανός ΓΣΕ 11.07.00 12.09 0.4

15 Ευαγγέλου Κωνσταντίνος ΓΣΕ 31.03.99 12''2 -0.1

16 Παναγιώτου Φοίβος ΓΣΕ 17.05.02 12.60 0.8

17 Αναστάση Χρίστος ΓΣΠ 03.06.99 12''6 -0.1

18 Αντωνιάδης Αντρέας ΓΣΕ 02.10.02 12.73 0.8

19 Αυγουστίνου Χριστόδουλος ΓΣΕ 21.11.03 12.95 0.8

20 Στυλιανού Στυλιανός ΓΣΖ 01.11.02 13.13 0.8

21 Σάββα Ιβάν ΓΣΖ 01.05.02 13.15 0.8

22 Πενταράς Βίκτωρας ΓΣΚ 11.05.00 13.74 0.8



σελίδα (2)

300μ. Ανδρών

1 Χρίστου Κωνσταντίνος ΓΣΟ 03.02.91 36.67

2 Νταμπούζωβ Αιμίλιος ΓΣΟ 16.02.01 37.25

3 Δημητριάδης Αντρέας ΓΣΕ 08.11.01 39.65

4 Μούσκος Γεώργιος ΓΣΠΡ 16.03.01 39.84

5 Τζούλιους Γεώργιος ΓΣΠ 10.03.00 40.17

6 Henderson Max McLaren ΓΣΟ 04.03.02 40.32

7 Δημοσθένους Δήμος ΓΣΠ 22.08.00 41.19

8 Λαδάς Μάρκος ΓΣΕ 05.01.01 41.56

9 Ξενοφώντος Ανδρέας-Λεωνίδας ΓΣΠ 27.11.99 41.81

10 Στεφανής Γιώργος ΓΣΠ 20.03.02 42.33

600μ. Ανδρών

1 Δημητρίου Χρίστος ΓΣΠ 22.09.93 1.18.51καλύτερη επίδοση 

με ηλεκτρονικό χρονόμετρο

2 Σπύρου Σταύρος ΓΣΠ 19.11.00 1.21.13Ν.Π.Ρ.Παίδων

3 Χ'Αντώνης Χάρης ΓΣΠ 21.11.01 1.29.81

4 Ευαγγέλου Ανδρέας ΓΣΠ 14.05.02 1.35.36

5 Πελέκης Γιώργος ΓΣΠ 10.01.00 1.35.95

6 Κουσής Αναστάσιος ΓΣΠ 18.12.03 1.36.83

7 Μουστεάτσα Αλίν ΓΣΠ 30.04.00 1.38.06

8 Χαραλάμπους Ανδρέας ΓΣΠ 23.02.01 1.40.51

3000μ.Ανδρών

1 Λάμπρου Χρίστος ΓΣΠΡ 02.07.97 9.18.18

2 Νικοδήμου Χριστόφορος ΓΣΠ 28.08.96 9.40.11

3 Γιάφας Ανδρέας ΓΣΖ 04.03.83 10.04.73

4 Αριστοδήμου Γρηγόρης ΓΣΠ 03.05.00 10.30.58

5 Σουρουλλάς Μάριος ΓΣΠ 26.02.98 11.10.21

Ε.Σ. Μαβίδης Αιμίλιος 24.12.96 10.41.72

200μ. Εμπόδια Ανδρών (3.1)

1 Παύλου Χαράλαμπος ΓΣΕ 21.03.01 29.11

2 Αχιλλείδης Κωνσταντίνος ΓΣΕ 12.12.01 29.29

3 Κουτσόφτας Παναγιώτης ΓΣΠ 23.01.02 32.23

4 Φραντζέσκου Δημήτριος ΓΣΖ 25.11.02 33.48

Μήκος Ανδρών

1 Παντελίδης Χρίστος ΓΣΠ 24.04.97 7.28μ./0.7

2 Αχιλλέως Λογγίνος ΓΣΠΡ 10.06.96 6.95μ./2.2

3 Σάββα Σάββας ΓΣΠ 11.10.87 6.71μ./4.7

4 Ευσταθίου Κυριάκος ΓΣΟ 28.06.99 6.61μ./3.6

5 Μπάρπου ΄Αντριαν ΓΣΠ 09.05.98 6.33μ./0.0

6 Κόκκινος Κυριάκος ΓΣΕ 24.03.01 5.96μ./1.3

Σφαιροβολία Ανδρών (7.26kg)

1 Μουαϊμης Βασίλης ΓΣΕ 10.06.96 15.17μ.

2 Μιτσίδης Πέτρος ΓΣΠ 12.12.77 14.90μ.

3 Κυριάκου Ιωάννης ΓΣΕ 27.02.98 8.67μ.



σελίδα (3)

Δισκοβολία Ανδρών (2kg)

1 Παρέλλης Απόστολος ΓΣΠ 24.07.85 61.85μ.

2 Χρίστου Ανδρέας ΓΣΟ 14.04.93 57.39μ.

3 Γενεθλή Χριστόφορος ΓΣΟ 19.02.98 53.77μ.(Ν.Π.Ρ.Εφήβων)

4 Μιτσίδης Πέτρος ΓΣΠ 12.12.77 49.69μ.

5 Beatty Mathew ΓΣΠ 11.03.98 43.51μ.

6 Χαραλάμπους Ζαχαρίας ΓΣΟ 24.11.00 39.41μ.

1 Κυριάκου Ιωάννης ΓΣΕ 27.02.98 51.27μ.(1750gr.)

2 Μπογδάνης Χρίστος ΓΣΖ 01.07.00 42.80μ.(1750gr.)

Ακοντισμός Ανδρών

1 Λειβαδιώτης Ανδρέας ΓΣΠ 05.12.96 45.35μ.

2 Αντωνίου Σπύρος ΓΣΖ 19.12.01 42.70μ.

3 Ξενοφώντος Αντρέας ΓΣΠ 27.11.99 25.44μ.

Ε.Σ. Χουλάκης Ιωάννης ΟΦΗ 10.06.88 74.50μ.

Επι Κοντώ Ανδρών

1 Ταμάνης Χρίστος ΓΣΟ 22.12.00 4.60μ.

2 Θεμιστοκλέους Δήμος ΓΣΟ 19.05.99 4.40μ.

3 Καζαμίας Ανδρέας ΓΣΠ 27.08.01 4.00μ.

4 Γιακουμή Πρόδρομος ΓΣΟ 16.07.01 3.90μ.

5 Ιωάννου Δανιήλ ΓΣΟ 12.05.99 3.90μ.

5 Στίγγας Μενέλαος ΓΣΟ 20.03.99 3.90μ.

7 Παπακώστας Νικόλας ΓΣΕ 31.03.01 3.70μ.

8 Δημητρίου Κωνσταντίνος ΓΣΠ 17.10.01 3.70μ.

9 Adel Aboul Wahhab Ali ΓΣΕ 17.03.02 3.30μ.

100μ. Γυναικών

Α΄ ΣΕΙΡΑ (0.1)

1 Πολυκάρπου Αναστασία ΓΣΠ 06.06.03 13.48

2 Μουντούκκου ΄Αντρεα ΓΣΖ 02.11.04 14.07

3 Χατζιήκκου ΄Αντρεα ΓΣΖ 13.01.03 15.22

4 Πούρεκκου Νικολέττα-Κυριακή ΓΣΕ 08.08.04 15.40

5 Θεοδώρου Μαριλένα ΓΣΖ 03.10.04 15.60

Β΄ ΣΕΙΡΑ (0.7)

1 Χατζηκωνσταντή Χριστίνα ΓΣΕ 10.11.03 13.32

2 Mudd Madeleine ΓΣΟ 20.01.99 13.63

3 Παναγίδου Ευαγγελία ΓΣΕ 31.03.02 13.94

4 Μπάτλερ Χριστιάνα ΓΣΠ 07.09.02 13.98

5 Τσαγγάρη Εριέττα ΓΣΖ 30.10.03 14.71

6 Σωτηρίου Σοφία ΓΣΖ 29.12.03 15.36

7 Φιλίππου Μαλέβη Μαρία ΓΣΖ 20.05.03 16.12

Γ΄ ΣΕΙΡΑ (0.9)

1 Κιρίλοβα Κατερίνα ΓΣΕ 12.04.01 13.41

2 Καλαβίτη Νικολέττα ΓΣΕ 22.02.03 13.77

3 Ιορδάνους Αντριάνα ΓΣΕ 26.09.02 14.02

4 Λιόδη Μαρία Ειρήνη ΓΣΠ 27.02.03 14.18

5 Εικοσάρη Μαρία ΓΣΠ 06.10.01 14.79

6 Νικολάου Φραντζέσκα ΓΣΖ 23.03.02 15.24



σελίδα (4)

100μ. Γυναικών (συνέχεια)

Δ΄ ΣΕΙΡΑ (-1.1)

1 Π/Κωνσταντίνου Λάουρα ΓΣΖ 20.05.92 13.16

2 Γρηγοριάδου Ευριδίκη ΓΣΠ 31.07.03 13.25

3 Γιαννάκη Σάββια ΓΣΠΡ 30.05.02 13.54

4 Παπασωτηρίου ΄Αντρεα ΓΣΠ 12.02.00 13.61

Ε΄ ΣΕΙΡΑ (1.1)

1 Αντωνίου Μαρία ΓΣΠ 27.11.00 12.21

2 Ρούσου Δέσποινα ΓΣΕ 04.02.99 12.81

3 Αδαμίδου Γεωργία` ΓΣΠ 18.01.00 12.93

4 Παναγιώτου Καρολίνα ΓΣΠ 11.10.00 12.97

5 Καλογήρου Ελεάνα ΓΣΠ 03.12.99 13.04

6 Αγκόϊλ Τζένιφερ ΓΣΕ 09.03.04 13.41

7 Ιωάννου Μαρκέλλα ΓΣΠ 17.04.87 13.71

100μ. Γυναικών (τελική κατάταξη)

1 Αντωνίου Μαρία ΓΣΠ 27.11.00 12.21 1.1

2 Ρούσου Δέσποινα ΓΣΕ 04.02.99 12.81 1.1

3 Αδαμίδου Γεωργία` ΓΣΠ 18.01.00 12.93 1.1

4 Παναγιώτου Καρολίνα ΓΣΠ 11.10.00 12.97 1.1

5 Καλογήρου Ελεάνα ΓΣΠ 03.12.99 13.04 1.1

6 Π/Κωνσταντίνου Λάουρα ΓΣΖ 20.05.92 13.16 -1.1

7 Γρηγοριάδου Ευριδίκη ΓΣΠ 31.07.03 13.25 -1.1

8 Χατζηκωνσταντή Χριστίνα ΓΣΕ 10.11.03 13.32 0.7

9 Κιρίλοβα Κατερίνα ΓΣΕ 12.04.01 13.41 0.9

10 Αγκόϊλ Τζένιφερ ΓΣΕ 09.03.04 13.41 1.1

11 Πολυκάρπου Αναστασία ΓΣΠ 06.06.03 13.48 0.1

12 Γιαννάκη Σάββια ΓΣΠΡ 30.05.02 13.54 -1.1

13 Παπασωτηρίου ΄Αντρεα ΓΣΠ 12.02.00 13.61 -1.1

14 Mudd Madeleine ΓΣΟ 20.01.99 13.63 0.7

15 Ιωάννου Μαρκέλλα ΓΣΠ 17.04.87 13.71 1.1

16 Καλαβίτη Νικολέττα ΓΣΕ 22.02.03 13.77 0.9

17 Παναγίδου Ευαγγελία ΓΣΕ 31.03.02 13.94 0.7

18 Μπάτλερ Χριστιάνα ΓΣΠ 07.09.02 13.98 0.7

19 Ιορδάνους Αντριάνα ΓΣΕ 26.09.02 14.02 0.9

20 Μουντούκκου ΄Αντρεα ΓΣΖ 02.11.04 14.07 0.1

21 Λιόδη Μαρία Ειρήνη ΓΣΠ 27.02.03 14.18 0.9

22 Τσαγγάρη Εριέττα ΓΣΖ 30.10.03 14.71 0.7

23 Εικοσάρη Μαρία ΓΣΠ 06.10.01 14.79 0.9

24 Χατζιήκκου ΄Αντρεα ΓΣΖ 13.01.03 15.22 0.1

25 Νικολάου Φραντζέσκα ΓΣΖ 23.03.02 15.24 0.9

26 Σωτηρίου Σοφία ΓΣΖ 29.12.03 15.36 0.7

27 Πούρεκκου Νικολέττα-Κυριακή ΓΣΕ 08.08.04 15.40 0.1

28 Θεοδώρου Μαριλένα ΓΣΖ 03.10.04 15.60 0.1

29 Φιλίππου Μαλέβη Μαρία ΓΣΖ 20.05.03 16.12 0.7



σελίδα (5)

300μ. Γυναικών

1 Σωτηρίου ΄Ιρις ΓΣΠ 28.06.00 43.19

2 Ιωάννου Ελένη ΓΣΕ 07.12.00 43.41

3 Κόκκινου Γεωργία ΓΣΠ 29.12.02 44.48

4 Κωνσταντίνου Στέλλα ΓΣΠ 29.09.01 44.63

5 Ρετσίδου Σοφία ΓΣΠ 05.06.01 44.97

6 Σάββα Μαργαρίτα ΓΣΠ 27.10.01 45.11

7 Αθανασίου Μαριέλλα ΓΣΠ 23.02.04 46.76

8 Σιηπηλλή ΄Ελενα ΓΣΠ 09.03.02 46.82

9 Ιωαννίδου Γιασεμίν ΓΣΠ 05.12.02 47.87

Ε.Σ. Rosario Mia Isabelle 10.03.02 47.94

600μ. Γυναικών

1 Παπαναστασίου Μαρία ΓΣΟ 30.10.94 1.43.36

2 Σάββα Αναστασία ΓΣΠ 23.07.99 1.44.06

3 Μαλά Φοίβη ΓΣΠ 24.09.00 1.44.13

4 Αϊνετζιάν Μικέλα ΓΣΠ 01.03.02 1.44.74

5 Ιωάννου Χριστιάνα ΓΣΠ 06.06.00 1.47.11

6 Ζανέττου Αννα Αγγελική ΓΣΟ 28.05.04 1.50.41

7 Πολυκάρπου Δανάη ΓΣΠ 12.01.02 1.51.58

8 Νικοδήμου Ραφαέλλα ΓΣΠ 10.10.03 1.55.47

9 Θεοδώρου Κλεοπάτρα ΓΣΖ 07.10.93 2.05.72

Τριπλούν Γυναικών

1 Π/Κωνσταντίνου Ηλέκτρα ΓΣΠ 23.12.90 11.60/-0.1

2 Μιχαήλ Νάταλη ΓΣΠ 23.10.99 10.53/-0.4

3 Μαυρουδή Σαλώμη ΓΣΟ 18.05.02 10.35/0.0

4 Mudd Madeleine ΓΣΟ 20.01.99 10.30/-0.6

5 Σαράντη Στυλιανή ΓΣΕ 09.12.00 9.97/0.0

6 Χρίστου Αγγελίνα ΓΣΟ 21.04.01 9.80/0.0

7 Χριστοδούλου Αναστασία ΓΣΖ 12.02.01 9.30/0.6

8 Κωνσταντά Μαρία ΓΣΖ 12.03.01 ΝΜ

Υψος Γυναικών

1 Αργυρού ΄Αντρεα ΓΣΠ 18.09.02 1.60μ.

2 Σαράντη Στυλιανή ΓΣΕ 09.12.00 1.60μ.

3 Ιωαννίδου Στυλιάνα ΓΣΟ 17.12.03 1.55μ.

4 Αναστάση Στέλλα ΓΣΟ 24.05.04 1.50μ.

5 Ζαχαρίου Μαριλένα ΓΣΠ 19.02.01 1.50μ.

6 Μιχαήλ Στυλιανή ΓΣΠ 22.01.01 1.45μ.

7 Βιολάρη Άννα ΓΣΟ 21.05.02 1.45μ.

8 Μινασιάν Νάταλυ ΓΣΖ 08.07.02 1.40μ.

9 Παλληκαρίδη Κλάρα ΓΣΕ 14.04.04 1.40μ.

10 Νικολάου Δωροθέα ΓΣΟ 18.01.04 1.30μ.

Σφαιροβολία Γυναικών (3kg)

1 Κυριακίδου Στυλιάνα ΓΣΠ 14.08.00 15.32μ.Ν.Π.Ρ.Κορασίδων

2 Λιόδη Μαρία Ειρήνη ΓΣΠ 27.02.03 9.30μ.

3 Zamfir Alessia ΓΣΖ 10.11.03 8.67μ.



σελίδα (6) 

Σφυροβολία Γυναικών

1 Κυριάκου Χρυστάλλα ΓΣΠ 04.10.96 61.90μ.

2 Ευαγγέλου Ηλιάνα ΓΣΖ 29.07.99 50.06μ.

3 Νικολάου Πολίνα ΓΣΖ 13.12.97 49.51μ.

4 Αντρέου ΄Αντρεα ΓΣΠ 20.02.02 40.00μ.

Επι Κοντώ Γυναικών

1 Χαραλάμπους Δήμητρα ΓΣΟ 14.09.87 3.40μ.

2 Κρασιά Σκεύη ΓΣΟ 06.02.90 3.40μ.

Ελληνική Δισκοβολία

1 Χρίστου Ανδρέας ΓΣΟ 19.04.93 42.14μ.

2 Αντωνίου Ραφαήλ ΓΣΟ 04.08.95 40.47μ.

3 Μιτσίδης Πέτρος ΓΣΠ 12.12.77 33.58μ.

4 Χαραλάμπους Ζαχαρίας ΓΣΟ 24.11.00 31.20μ.


